38
Enhance
safety.
Fusible or
non-fusible.
Switched and Interlocked Receptacles.
39
Mennekes® Switched and Interlocked Receptacles.

4 Pole, 5 Wire 3ØY120/208 5 ME 520HMI9 ME 520P9W
* Auxiliary Contact Option. Add suffix M2 to CAT. NO. 1 N/O; 1 N/C .
Ordering Information
HMI Series.
Non-Fusible Interlocked Receptacles.
20 Amp; NEMA 4X; 12
AMP CONFIGURATION VOLTAGE MAX.
HP
RATING +
CATALOG NO.
FUSED
CATALOG NO.
CIRCUIT BREAKER *
Breaker Rated
Interruption
Capacity
200
3 Pole, 4 Wire 125/250
3Ø250
3Ø480
.5; 1
5
10
ME 420MIF12-JW
ME 420MIF9-JW
ME 420MIF7-W
ME 420MICB12-10
ME 420MICB9-6
ME 420MICB7-10
10kAIC
10kAIC
6kAIC
30